

RACE ANALYSIS / レース分析



400m Women - Semi-Final / 女子400m 準決勝

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final
各組上位2着 および記録上位(q) 2名 決勝進出

Heat 3

3

16 September 2025 21:23 START TIME

28° C TEMPERATURE 76 % HUMIDITY

PLACE	BIB		NAME		DATE of BIRTH		RESULT	
1	100 m		2	200 m		3	300 m	
1	1427		Sydney MCLAUGHLIN-LEVRONE		シドニー・マクラフリンレブローニ	USA	7 Aug 99	48.29 WL
1	11.98		2	11.45		3	11.88	
	11.98 (2)			23.43 (2)			35.31 (1)	
2	851		Amber ANNING		アンバー・アニング	GBR	18 Nov 00	49.38 SB
1	11.92		2	11.31		3	12.57	
	11.92 (1)			23.23 (1)			35.80 (3)	
3	1035		Nickisha PRYCE		ニッキシャー・プライス	JAM	7 Mar 01	49.46 SB
1	12.19		2	11.26		3	12.23	
	12.19 (4)			23.45 (3)			35.68 (2)	
4	658		Martina WEIL		マルティナ・ウェイル	CHI	12 Jul 99	49.88
1	12.13		2	11.57		3	12.62	
	12.13 (3)			23.70 (4)			36.32 (4)	
5	746		Bassant HEMIDA		バサント・ヘミダ	EGY	28 Sep 96	50.69
1	12.33		2	11.51		3	12.59	
	12.33 (5)			23.84 (5)			36.43 (5)	
6	1249		Andrea MIKLÓS		アンドレア・ミクロス	ROU	17 Apr 99	50.90 SB
1	12.33		2	11.63		3	12.87	
	12.33 (6)			23.96 (6)			36.83 (7)	
7	774		Paula SEVILLA		パウラ・セビリャ	ESP	28 Jun 97	50.97
1	12.46		2	11.71		3	12.84	
	12.46 (7)			24.17 (8)			37.01 (8)	
8	958		Sharlene MAWDSLEY		シャーリーン・モーズリー	IRL	10 Aug 98	51.22
1	12.57		2	11.41		3	12.84	
	12.57 (8)			23.98 (7)			36.82 (6)	